POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N

Breaker
C20 IEC Inlet with Circuit Breaker
BZV xx / Zxxxx / xx  xHow to Order
Type of Inlet
C20 power inlet, 6.3 or 4.8mm tabs:
49 = PX0598/63
50 = PX0598/48
Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Switch Button
C1 = Non-Illuminated
C2 = Red Neon (125Vac)
C3 = Green Neon (125Vac)
C4 = Red Neon (250Vac)
C5 = Green Neon (250Vac)
Trip Current
Q = 5.0A
T = 8.0A
U = 10.0A
X  = 15.0A
Y = 16.0A
Z = 20.0A
Panel Thickness: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0,  3.0mm.BZV49/Z0000/C1/U
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
Note: For technical details of individual components also see page 92
% 1000